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Relay Top Times

Show Long Course Only

P/IFIS Relay

Male Senior 200 Medley Relay
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1:58.90 L
1:59.75 L
2:00.99 L
2:03.13 L
2:04.39 L
2:08.37 L
2:21.48 L
2:22.37L
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2/21/2009
2/21/2009
2/21/2009
2/21/2009
2/21/2009
2/21/2009
3/21/2009
2/21/2009

1ra Clasificatoria LC 2009
1ra Clasificatoria LC 2009
1ra Clasificatoria LC 2009
1ra Clasificatoria LC 2009
1ra Clasificatoria LC 2009
1ra Clasificatoria LC 2009
3era Clasificatoria LC 2009
1ra Clasificatoria LC 2009



